TEXSTAR

WOMENS CREW T-SHIRT

WT24 WOMEN

WT24 STORLEK/SIZE
A % bréstvidd/ % chest
B % bottenvidd/ % bottom

C  Armlingd/Sleeve

Plagglangd fran inre axelspets/

b Back length from highest point of shoulder

Alla matt &r i centimeter. All measurements are in centimeters.

Material

100% kammad bomull, 160g/m?2.

XS

44

46

19

65

47

49

20

66,5

50

52

21

68

53

55

22

69,5

XL

56

58

23

71

2XL

59

61

24

72,5

Tvattrad/
Washing instruction

3XL

62

64

24

72,5

Q-nummer/Q-number

ea) == (@) 136



